@Eﬂ‘mt Tournament Results; USW vs. CCC

USW vs. CCC

Rockwind Community Links Hobbs NM
Tournament Dates. 03/18 - 03/18, 2016

Par:
Y ardage:

72
7103 Both

1 Southwest, Univ. of (NM)
2 Centra Christian College

366

+78

1 Graeme Brunet
T 2 Caleb Conn
T 2 David Wilson
T 2 Riley Spear
5 Collin Duckworth
6 Riley Castleman
T 7 JoshuaPaine
T7 JPRay
T7 Trey Cates
10 Lowell Stephens
11 Mathew Hargett

12 Noah Corn

Round: 1
Average Score: 343.00
Rounds Below Par: 0
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 2
Average Score: 89.58
Rounds Below Par: 0

Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Cen Christ
Southwest
Cen Christ
Cen Christ
Southwest
Cen Christ
Cen Christ
Cen Christ

81
81
81
85
89
90
90
90
101
102
108

Rounds Even Par:copyRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, 6™ Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM

+9

+9

+9
+13
+17
+18
+18
+18
+29
+30
+36



@E{ﬁmt Tournament Results; USW vs. CCC

PLAYER STATISTICS:

Rounds Above Par: 12

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, (ﬁi\iﬁmt Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM



