USW vs. CCC

Rockwind Community Links Hobbs NM

Tournament Dates: 03/18 - 03/18, 2016

Par: 72 Daily Low Round
Yardage: 7103 Daily Leader Both

Fin	Team	Round: 1	Total
1	Southwest, Univ. of (NM)	320	+32
2	Central Christian College	366	+78

Fin	Name	School	Round: 1	Total
1	Graeme Brunet	Southwest	77	+5
T 2	Caleb Conn	Southwest	81	+9
T 2	David Wilson	Southwest	81	+9
T 2	Riley Spear	Southwest	81	+9
5	Collin Duckworth	Cen Christ	85	+13
6	Riley Castleman	Southwest	89	+17
T 7	Joshua Paine	Cen Christ	90	+18
T 7	JP Ray	Cen Christ	90	+18
T 7	Trey Cates	Southwest	90	+18
10	Lowell Stephens	Cen Christ	101	+29
11	Mathew Hargett	Cen Christ	102	+30
12	Noah Corn	Cen Christ	108	+36

Round: 1

TEAM STATISTICS:

Average Score: 343.00
Rounds Below Par: 0
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 2

PLAYER STATISTICS:

Average Score: 89.58 Rounds Below Par: 0

Rounds Even Par: COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED, Golfstat Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM

PLAYER STATISTICS:

Rounds Above Par: 12